
Crème Brûlée (V)
Chefs’ secret grandmother recipe, finishing with the classic Almond biscuit.

Tiramisu (V)
The renowned original Italian cake. " Ladyfinger biscuits", coffee liqueur, all covered
with mascarpone cream, topped with a dust of cocoa powder.

Sticky Date Pudding (V)
A rich, moist flavoured sticky date cake finished with a beautiful ganache rose design.

DESSERT MENU FROM 5.30PM - 8.30PM

Ice Cream of The Day (V)
Choice of ice cream or sorbet, ask our staff to know more about it. 

Liqueurs & Aperitif 
Baileys
Amaretto
Frangelico
Drambuie
Cointreau

Brandy & Cognac
Hennessy 
St Remy Martin VSOP 

Single Malt
Glenfiddich  

DIGESTIF

$20

$20

$16

$20

$10

$10
$12

$13

DESSERT

Kahlua
Tia Maria
Midori

Port & Sherry
Taylors Port
Taylors Tawny Port (10yrs)
Brown Brothers Port
Pykes Medium Sherry
Real Tesoro Sherry 

$10
$13
$10
$10
$12

ENJOY YOUR EVENING

V - vegetarian | VG - vegan | DF - dairy free | GF - gluten friendly (may contain traces of gluten).
If you have allergies or special requests, please speak to one of our friendly staff.


